 Bojo Tool's Master Part Number List Version Date 070709
Bojo Individual Pry Tools
Item # Part Number Description MSRP
"SINGLE PLASTIC PRY TOOL TOOLS"
1 ATH-1-PP Auto Tool Tip #1, Soft $4.40
2 ATH-1-NGL Auto Tool Tip #1, Medium $4.40
3 ATH-1-UNGL Auto Tool Tip #1, Strong $4.40
4 ATH-2-PP Auto Tool Tip #2, Soft $4.40

Santa Clara CA 95054
  Customer Service: (408) 844-8211
Fax: (408) 844-8218
 Bojo Tool's Master Part Number List Version Date 070709
Bojo Individual Scraper Tools
Item # Part Number Description MSRP
"SINGLE PLASTIC SCRAPER TOOLS"
70 ATH-8-PP Scraper Tool Tip #8, Soft       "Non-glass filled" $4.40
71 ATH-8-NGL Scraper Tool Tip #8,  $4.40
72 ATH-8-UNGL Scraper Tool Tip #8, Strong $4.40
73 ATH-8-XNGL Scraper Tool Tip #8, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $4.95
74 ATH-9-PP Scraper Tool Tip #9, Soft       "Non-glass filled" $4.40
75 ATH-9-NGL Scraper Tool Tip #9,  $4.40
76 ATH-9-UNGL Scraper Tool Tip #9, Strong $4.40
77 ATH-9-XNGL Scraper Tool Tip #9, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $4.95
78 ATH-10-PP Scraper Tool Tip #10, Soft       "Non-glass filled" $4.40
79 ATH-10-NGL Scraper Tool Tip #10, $4.40
80 ATH-10-UNGL Scraper Tool Tip #10, Strong $4.40
81 ATH-10-XNGL Scraper Tool Tip #10, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $4.95
82 ATH-11-PP Scraper Tool Tip #11, Soft       "Non-glass filled" $4.40
83 ATH-11-NGL Scraper Tool Tip #11,  $4.40
84 ATH-11-UNGL Scraper Tool Tip #11, Strong $4.40
85 ATH-11-XNGL Scraper Tool Tip #11, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $4.95
86 ATH-12-PP Scraper Tool Tip #12, Soft       "Non-glass filled" $4.40
87 ATH-12-NGL Scraper Tool Tip #12,  $4.40
88 ATH-12-UNGL Scraper Tool Tip #12, Strong $4.40
89 ATH-12-XNGL Scraper Tool Tip #12, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $4.95
90 ATH-13-PP Scraper Tool Tip #13, Soft       "Non-glass filled" $4.40
91 ATH-13-NGL Scraper Tool Tip #13,  $4.40
92 ATH-13-UNGL Scraper Tool Tip #13, Strong $4.40
93 ATH-13-XNGL Scraper Tool Tip #13, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $4.95
94 ATH-14-PP Scraper Tool Tip #14, Soft       "Non-glass filled" $4.40
95 ATH-14-NGL Scraper Tool Tip #14,  $4.40
96 ATH-14-UNGL Scraper Tool Tip #14, Strong $4.40
97 ATH-14-XNGL Scraper Tool Tip #14, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $4.95
98 ATH-15-PP Scraper Tool Tip #15, Soft       "Non-glass filled" $4.40
99 ATH-15-NGL Scraper Tool Tip #15,  $4.40
100 ATH-15-UNGL Scraper Tool Tip #15, Strong $4.40
101 ATH-15-XNGL Scraper Tool Tip #15, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $4.95
102 ATH-16-PP Scraper Tool Tip #16, Soft       "Non-glass filled" $4.40
103 ATH-16-NGL Scraper Tool Tip #16,  $4.40
104 ATH-16-UNGL Scraper Tool Tip #16, Strong $4.40
105 ATH-16-XNGL Scraper Tool Tip #16, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $4.95
106 ATH-17-PP Scraper Tool Tip #17, Soft       "Non-glass filled" $4.40
107 ATH-17-NGL Scraper Tool Tip #17,  $4.40
108 ATH-17-UNGL Scraper Tool Tip #17, Strong $4.40
109 ATH-17-XNGL Scraper Tool Tip #17, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $4.95
110 ATH-18-PP Scraper Tool Tip #18, Soft       "Non-glass filled" $4.40
110 ATH-18-NGL Scraper Tool Tip #18, Medium  $4.40
112 ATH-18-UNGL Scraper Tool Tip #18, Strong $4.40
113 ATH-18-UNGL Scraper Tool Tip #18, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $4.95
114 ATH-23-XNGL Scraper Tool Tip #23, Flat  "Extreme Edge" Plastic Push/Push Gasket Scraper $4.95
115 ATH-24-XNGL Scraper Tool Tip #24, Angled "Extreme Edge" Plastic Push/Pull Gasket Scraper $4.95
116 LTF-1-UNGL Large Flat Scraper Tool, Strong $8.71
"SINGLE MIRCO PLASTIC SCRAPER TOOLS"
117 S-1-XNGL Scraper Tool Micro, Tip S-1, Flat  "Extreme Edge" Plastic Scraper $1.00
118 MSH-1-UNGL Scraper Tool Handle for Micro, Tip S-1, Strong $4.40

141 ZB-14-BLK 14 Tool Slot Nylon Tool Bag with zipper (slot holds all standard sized tools) (Tools not included). $9.85
Visit us at www.BojoTools.com
Bojo Tools
473 Sapena Ct #19
Santa Clara CA 95054
 Customer Service: (408) 844-8211
Fax: (408) 844-8218
 Bojo Tool's Master Part Number List Version Date 070709
Bojo Individual Air Chisel Tools
Item # Part Number Description MSRP
"SINGLE PLASTIC Air Chisel Tools for Spring Retainer Guns"
142 AHS-8-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #8, Strong $4.70
143 AHS-8-XNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #8, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
144 AHS-9-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #9, Strong $4.70
145 AHS-9-XNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #9, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
146 AHS-10-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #10, Strong $4.70
147 AHS-10-XNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #10, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
148 AHS-11-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #11, Strong $4.70
149 AHS-11-XNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #11, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
150 AHS-12-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #12, Strong $4.70
151 AHS-12-XNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #12, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
152 AHS-13-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #13, Strong $4.70
153 AHS-13-XNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #13, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
154 AHS-14-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #14, Strong $4.70
155 AHS-14-XNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #14, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
156 AHS-15-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #15, Strong $4.70
157 AHS-15-XNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #15, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
158 AHS-16-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #16, Strong $4.70
159 AHS-16-XNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #16, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
160 AHS-17-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #17, Strong $4.70
161 AHS-17-XNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #17, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
162 AHS-18-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #18, Strong $4.70
163 AHS-18-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #18, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
164 AHS-23-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #23, Strong $4.70
165 AHS-23-XNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #23, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
166 AHS-24-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #24, Strong $4.70
167 AHS-24-XNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #24, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
168 AHS-56-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #56, Strong $4.70
169 AHS-56-XNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #56, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
170 AHS-60-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #60, Strong $4.70
171 AHS-60-XNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #60, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
172 AHS-61-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #61, Strong $4.70
173 AHS-61-XNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #61, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
174 AHS-62-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #62, Strong $4.70
175 AHS-62-XNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #62, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
PLASTIC Air Chisel Tool Kits for Spring Retainer Guns"
176 AHS-SUK-XNGL 5pc Air Chisel Straight Scraper Set (tip# 8,9,60,61,62))-XNGL "Extreme Edge" Plastic Material $23.90
177 AHS-SUK2-XNGL 5pc Air Chisel Scraper Set (10,13,14,15,17))-XNGL "Extreme Edge" Plastic Material $23.90
178 AHS-SUK3-XNGL 5pc Air Chisel Straight Scraper Set (Includes tips #8,14,60,61,62))-XNGL "Extreme Edge" Plastic Material $23.90
179 AHS-SUK3X-XNGL 5pc Air Chisel Straight Scraper Set (Includes tips #8,14,60,61,62))-XNGL "Extreme Edge" Plastic Material tool pouch. $25.90
180 AHS-SUK4-XNGL 5pc Air Chisel Combination Scraper Set (Includes tips# 6, 10,13,15,17))-XNGL "Extreme Edge" Plastic Material tool pouch. $25.90
181 AHS-SUK4X-XNGL 5pc Air Chisel Combination Scraper Set (Includes tips# 6, 10,13,15,17))-XNGL "Extreme Edge" Plastic Material tool pouch. $25.90
182 AHS-SUK5X-XNGL 5pc Air Chisel Straight Scraper Set (Includes tips#62, 27, 28, 29, 60))-XNGL "Extreme Edge" Plastic Material tool pouch. $25.90
183 AHS-SUK6X-XNGL 5pc Air Chisel Combination Scraper Set (Includes tips# 9, 13, 15, 17, 65))-XNGL "Extreme Edge" Plastic Material tool pouch. $25.90
Visit us at www.BojoTools.com
Bojo Tools
473 Sapena Ct #19
Santa Clara CA 95054
 Customer Service: (408) 844-8211
Fax: (408) 844-8218
 Bojo Tool's Master Part Number List Version Date 070709
Bojo Individual Air Chisel Tools
Item # Part Number Description MSRP
"SINGLE PLASTIC Air Chisel Tools with Quick Disconnect Shaft"
184 AHSQD-8-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #8, Strong $4.70
185 AHSQD-8-XNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #8, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
186 AHSQD-9-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #9, Strong $4.70
187 AHSQD-9-XNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #9, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
188 AHSQD-10-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #10, Strong $4.70
189 AHSQD-10-XNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #10, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
190 AHSQD-11-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #11, Strong $4.70
191 AHSQD-11-XNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #11, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
192 AHSQD-12-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #12, Strong $4.70
193 AHSQD-12-XNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #12, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
194 AHSQD-13-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #13, Strong $4.70
195 AHSQD-13-XNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #13, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
196 AHSQD-14-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #14, Strong $4.70
197 AHSQD-14-XNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #14, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
198 AHSQD-15-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #15, Strong $4.70
199 AHSQD-15-XNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #15, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
200 AHSQD-16-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #16, Strong $4.70
201 AHSQD-16-XNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #16, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
202 AHSQD-17-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #17, Strong $4.70
203 AHSQD-17-XNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #17, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
204 AHSQD-18-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #18, Strong $4.70
205 AHSQD-18-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #18, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
206 AHSQD-23-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #23, Strong $4.70
207 AHSQD-23-XNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #23, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
208 AHSQD-24-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #24, Strong $4.70
209 AHSQD-24-XNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #24, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
210 AHSQD-56-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #56, Strong $4.70
211 AHSQD-56-XNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #56, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
212 AHSQD-60-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #60, Strong $4.70
213 AHSQD-60-XNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #60, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
214 AHSQD-61-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #61, Strong $4.70
215 AHSQD-61-XNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #61, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
216 AHSQD-62-UNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #62, Strong $4.70
217 AHSQD-62-XNGL Air Chisel Tool Tip #62, "Extreme Edge" Plastic $5.90
PLASTIC Air Chisel Tool Kits with Quick Disconnect Shaft
218 AHSQD-SUK10X-XNGL 5pc Air Chisel Combo Scraper Kit (Includes tips#10,15,17,56,62)-XNGL "Extreme Edge" Plastic Material $23.90
219 AHSQD-SUK7X-XNGL 5pc Air Chisel Straight Scraper Kit (Includes tips#62,8,11,14,29)-XNGL "Extreme Edge" Plastic Material in 5 piece pouch $25.90
220 AHSQD-SUK8X-XNGL 5pc Air Chisel Straight Scraper (Includes Tip 8,11,14,62.56)-XNGL "Extreme Edge" Plastic Material $23.90
221 AHSQD-SUK9X-XNGL 5pc Air Chisel Straight Scraper Set (Includes tips#62,8,11,14,29)-XNGL "Extreme Edge" Plastic Material $23.90
Visit us at www.BojoTools.com
Bojo Tools
473 Sapena Ct #19
Santa Clara CA 95054
 Customer Service: (408) 844-8211
Fax: (408) 844-8218
 Bojo Tool's Master Part Number List  Version Date 070709
Bojo Specialty Service Tools
Item # Part Number Description MSRP
 Wrench/Socket Inserts
222 WI-12-8-XNGL Wrench/Socket Inserts (Use a 12mm socket or wrench to reduce to a protected, plastic 8mm size) $0.98
223 WI-14-10-XNGL Wrench/Socket Inserts Inserts (Use a 14mm socket or wrench to reduce to a protected, plastic 10mm size) $0.98
224 WI-16-12-XNGL Wrench/Socket Inserts Inserts (Use a 16mm socket or wrench to reduce to a protected, plastic 12mm size) $0.98
225 WI-17-13-XNGL Wrench/Socket Inserts (Use a 17mm socket or wrench to reduce to a protected, plastic 13mm size) $1.98
226 WI-19-15-XNGL Wrench/Socket Inserts (Use a 19mm socket or wrench to reduce to a protected, plastic 15mm size) $1.98
 Wire Handling Tools
227 ATH-30-UNGL Tie Wrap Wire Guide Tool, Strong, Silver Color $4.40
228 ATH-35-UNGL Wire Stuffing Tool, Strong, Silver Color $4.40
229 ATH-36-UNGL Wire Puller Tool, Strong, Silver Color $4.40

266 ITH-3/8SAE-XNGL 3/8 Inch Battery Wrench (All plastic in Extreme Edge Plastic Material) $4.50
267 ITH-7/16SAE-XNGL 7/16 Inch Battery Wrench (All plastic in Extreme Edge Plastic Material) $4.50
268 ITH-1/2SAE-XNGL 1/2 Inch Battery Wrench (All plastic in Extreme Edge Plastic Material) $4.50
269 ITH-9/16SAE-XNGL 9/16 Inch Battery Wrench (All plastic in Extreme Edge Plastic Material) $4.50
Socket Insert Kits
270 WI-5M-XNGL 5 Piece Metric Wrench/Socket Insert Kit (Includes the following;) $6.98
P/N WI-12-8-XNGL  (12MM reduces to a protected 8MM)
P/N WI-14-10-XNGL  (14MM reduces to a protected 10MM)
P/N WI-16-12-XNGL  (16MM reduces to a protected 12MM)
P/N WI-17-13-XNGL  (17MM reduces to a protected 13MM)
P/N WI-19-15-XNGL  (1-9MM reduces to a protected 15MM)
271 WI-4SAE-XNGL 4 Piece SAE Wrench/Socket Insert Kit (Includes the following:) $5.60
P/N WI-3/8"-1/4"-XNGL (3/8" reduces to a protected 1/4")
P/N WI-9/16"-7/16"-XNGL (9/16" reduces to a protected 7/16")
P/N WI-5/8"-1/2"-XNGL (5/8" reduces to a protected 1/2")
 P/N WI-11/16"-9/16"-XNGL (11/16" reduces to a protected 9/16")
Visit us at www.BojoTools.com
Bojo Tools
473 Sapena Ct #19
Santa Clara CA 95054